Reduced Cost of OwnershipLeading Safety Standards Superior Ease of Use
Of Your Chemistry
Improve the Productivity
32
The Greener Alternative to Water Condensers
With collaboration of a leading pharmaceutical company,
Radleys has created the Findenser. The super air
Findenser comprises of an internal vigreux condenser and

vessel (where reagents can be pre-heated or pre-cooled prior to addition)
•	Use optional Control Software to control fluid transfer between vessels
How to order a Reactor-Ready
1) Select the Reactor-Ready Core system,
Includes:
•	Stand with base, drip tray, support rods, bosses and all clamps
•	Vessel to framework insulated hoses with quick release connections
•	Upper & lower drain-down manifolds
•	PTFE Stirrer guide and coupling
•	Glass reaction vessel lid with Rodaviss sealing caps
•	Vessel FEP O-ring seal and PTFE centering collar
•	2x Stainless steel vessel support collars
2) Choose a Vessel Kit or Kits you require by selecting the
    vessel volume & style, Includes:
•	Reaction Vessel
•	PTFE Anchor Stirrer
•	Sidearm Couplings
•	PT200 PTFE Temperature Probe with Lemo Connector
•	PTFE Temperature Probe Adapter
3) Select the Heidolph Overhead Stirrer you require
4) If you need a thermo regulator, hoses, hose adapters, thermo fluid
    or accessory glassware, then select from the accessory list
5) If you need automation, add the Control Software and Data Hub
How to order a Reactor-Ready Duo
1) Select the Reactor-Ready Core Duo system,
Includes:
•	Duo stand with base, drip tray, support rods, bosses and all clamps
•	2x PTFE Stirrer guides and couplings
•	2x Glass reaction vessel lids with Rodaviss sealing caps
•	2x Vessel FEP O-ring seal and PTFE centering collars
•	2x Stainless steel vessel support collars
2) Choose Manifold & Hose Kit for on or two circulators
3) Choose the Vessel Kit or Kits you require by selecting the vessel
    volume & style
4) Select the Heidolph Overhead Stirrer you require
5) If you need a thermo regulator, hoses, hose adapters, thermo fluid
    or accessory glassware, then select from the accessory list
6) If you need automation, add the Control Software and Data Hub
Reactor Ready Core System
P/N 015950100
Important: Vessel Kit and Overhead Stirrer sold
separately. Hoses to connect the Reactor-Ready
framework to your thermo regulator are NOT
included. You will require hoses with an M24 x 1.5
female connection or appropriate adapters.
Standard Reaction Vessel Kit
Reactor-Ready Duo Core
P/N 015970100
Double Circulator
Manifold & Hose Kit
P/N 015970210
Single Circulator
Manifold & Hose Kit
P/N 015970200
2120
P/N Description
Core Systems
015950100 Reactor-Ready Core System

015908016 20L Single Jacketed Pilot Process Vessel Kit
015908017 20L Vacuum Jacketed Pilot Process Vessel Kit
Ordering Information
2322
ID Cat No. Description
015200005 RR20302/US AVA Level 1 Software Kit - US Plug (Kit includes controller, data hub & AVA installed)
015200006 RR20304/US AVA Level 2 Software Kit - US Plug (Kit includes controller, data hub & AVA installed)
015200007 RR20306/US AVA Level 3 Software Kit - US Plug (Kit includes controller, data hub & AVA installed)
015200008 RR20308/US AVA Level 4 Software Kit - US Plug (Kit includes controller, data hub & AVA installed)
AVA Software Only
015200001 RR20111/US AVA Software Level 1 + 1 Yr AVA Care
015200002 RR20112/US AVA Software Level 2 + 1 Yr AVA Care
015200003 RR20113/US AVA Software Level 3 + 1 Yr AVA Care
015200004 RR20114/US AVA Software Level 4 + 1 Yr AVA Care
AVA Upgrades
015200009 RR20120/US AVA Software Upgrade Level 1 to 2 + 1Yr AVA Care
015200010 RR20121/US AVA Software Upgrade Level 1 to 3 + 1Yr AVA Care
015200011 RR20122/US AVA Software Upgrade Level 1 to 4 + 1Yr AVA Care
015200012 RR20123/US AVA Software Upgrade Level 2 to 3 + 1Yr AVA Care
015200013 RR20124/US AVA Software Upgrade Level 2 to 4 + 1Yr AVA Care
015200014 RR20125/US AVA Software Upgrade Level 3 to 4 + 1Yr AVA Care
AVA Care Support
015200015 RR20141/US AVA Care Level 1 - 1  Year
015200016 RR20142/US AVA Care Level 2 - 1  Year
015200017 RR20143/US AVA Care Level 3 - 1  Year
015200018 RR20144/US AVA Care Level 4 - 1  Year
New Driver Device Integration
015200019 RR20217/US Driver Configuration Service
Controllers
015200020 RR20250/US Laptop Controller - US Plug
Data Hub & Accessories
015200021 RR20200/US Data Hub 4 Port - US Plug
015200022 RR20202/US Data Hub 2 Port - US Plug
015200023 RR20454/US Ethernet Switch (for up to 4 Data Hubs, 16 x RS232 ports) - US Plug
AVA SoftwareLara Controlled Lab Reactor
Setting new standard in flexibility and simplicity in process automation…. Not your “conventional” Reactor………
Lara allows the user to replace multiple reaction set-ups in several fume hoods with a single automated system;
saving money, space, increasing your productivity and making process automation much more accessible.